
男 女

1 1,368 1,389

2 1,793 1,851

3 2,271 2,113

4 2,081 2,168

5 1,915 1,843

6 1,210 974

7 1,459 1,508

8 340 325

9 1,243 1,299

10 753 801

11 1,436 1,373

12 1,656 1,815

13 1,250 1,389

14 795 873

15 1,024 1,057

16 986 984

17 781 758

18 870 942

19 1,625 1,687

20 559 577

21 1,449 1,519

22 1,257 1,310

23 740 761

24 1,506 1,699

25 2,007 2,186

26 617 613

27 1,115 1,219

28 1,768 1,891

29 1,012 1,038

30 1,301 1,281

31 450 530

38,637 39,773 78,410

 大森南

計

4,384

4,249

3,758

1,539

1,812

1,501

3,312

1,136

2,968

 大森北 2,567

 姫治

 羽生ケ丘

 二野

2,757

3,644

980

 広見東

 中恵土

 兼山

 桜ケ丘

 皐ケ丘

 久々利

 広見第１

 広見第２

2,081

1,970

3,205

4,193

1,230

2,334

3,659

2,050

2,582

 塩 

 塩河

 南帷子

 矢戸

 土田東

 土田西

 渡 

 西帷子

 緑

 東帷子

 長坂

 若葉台

 愛岐ケ丘

 今渡南

 川合

 下恵土北

 下恵土南

　令和５年６月１日登録者数一覧　　　　　　　単位：人

投票区名 計

 今渡北

2,639

1,668

2,184

2,967

665

2,542

1,554

2,809

3,471


